Jeaaan =
- pétmaraton gliwicki

Klasyfikacja: M-18

BYRCZEK Jan
KUCHARCZYK Jakub

BULAWA Filip
PROKOP Bartosz

o Ul b WIN

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

PIOTROWSKI Grzegorz

WYSOKINSKI Arkadiusz

GLIWICKA DYCHA

V Radan Pétmaraton Gliwicki 2018

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

2018-11-04
Gliwice

10 km

Numer

1001
1002
1267
1004
952

1396

Punkt pomiarowy: 5,0 km

Klub

OTK RZEZNIK
SOCIOS SILESIA
OTK RZEZNIK

M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas startu
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:04
00:00:02
00:00:21
00:00:11

BASPGRT

5_15 km
5km

00:18:37
00:19:12
00:19:59
00:20:15
00:20:36
00:27:55
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